
NOM PRENOM LICENCE SEXE NAISSANCE CODE_CLUB NOM_CLUB DAN

AGUGLIARO BAPTISTE M11072003AGUGL01 M 11/07/2003 XX93135250 DOJO PROVENCAL 1

ANTOLINI PATRICE M13071983ANTOL01 M 13/07/1983 XX93131070 BUDO CLUB PHOCEEN 1

AREZZI SANDRO M19042009AREZZ01 M 19/04/2009 XX93130250 JUDO CLUB AUBAGNE-LA CIOTAT 1

BERTHOMIEU THIBAUT M24061993BERTH01 M 24/06/1993 XX93131070 BUDO CLUB PHOCEEN 1

BIAGGI LEA F20111997BIAGG01 F 20/11/1997 XX93130180 ALPILLES JUDO EYGUIERES 3

BITAM YANISSE M20022006BITAM01 M 20/02/2006 XX93130380 C.S.A. BASE AERIENNE 125 1

BRESSY ADRIEN M09082009BRESS01 M 09/08/2009 XX93135850 JUDO JUJITSU CHATEAURENARD 1

BRUN BASTIEN M10101997BRUN*01 M 10/10/1997 XX93130180 ALPILLES JUDO EYGUIERES 2

CHIAVARINO EVA F01042007CHIAV01 F 01/04/2007 XX93136230 JUDO CLUB ROQUEVAIRE 1

COLPIN HUGO M14051992COLPI01 M 14/05/1992 XX93130260 JUDO SPORTIF BARBENTANAIS 1

DAGHAR YANIS M15072002DAGHA01 M 15/07/2002 XX93131070 BUDO CLUB PHOCEEN 1

DEBELFORT FLORIAN M19102008DEBEL01 M 19/10/2008 XX93130380 C.S.A. BASE AERIENNE 125 1

DELVA LAURENT M12061974DELVA01 M 12/06/1974 XX93133900 JC BOUC BEL AIR 3

DEMARET HUGO M05032005DEMAR01 M 05/03/2005 XX93130640 JUDO CLUB BEAUMONT MARSEILLE 1

DESSAY COCHART LEONA F14022008DESSA01 F 14/02/2008 XX93134480 JC VENELLOIS 1

DI MARINO CHIARA F20022006DI*MA01 F 20/02/2006 XX93135480 J.C. NEW LOOK - MARSEILLE 2

DORBANE ROUSTOM M25092008DORBA01 M 25/09/2008 XX93131120 CSM FIGHT TEAM 1

FALAISE JOSEPH M27102009FALAI02 M 27/10/2009 XX93131070 BUDO CLUB PHOCEEN 1

FERRANDIS LORENZO M20042000FERRA01 M 20/04/2000 XX93130650 L OM JUDO 2

FERRARA ZOE F08012009FERRA01 F 08/01/2009 XX93135740 DOJO GEMENOSIEN 1

FOURNILLER FABIEN M17101997FOURN02 M 17/10/1997 XX93133480 JUDO JUJITSU MALLEMORTAIS 3

GUERRIER ANTOINE M06072009GUERR02 M 06/07/2009 XX93131070 BUDO CLUB PHOCEEN 1

GIRIEUD XAVIER M24011981GIRIE02 M 24/01/1981 XX93135270 AIX UNIVERSITE CLUB JUDO 4

GUILLOT MATEO M03072008GUILL01 M 03/07/2008 XX93130130 CUGES JUDO 1

HACHEMAOUI MIKAIL M15092008HACHE02 M 15/09/2008 XX93130100 LE ROVE JUDO 1

KLOTCHKO ALEXANDRE M21042009KLOTC02 M 21/04/2009 XX93135250 DOJO PROVENCAL 1

LAVEAUD FANNY F19092007LAVEA01 F 19/09/2007 XX93134530 CJL ST CHAMAS 2

MADOURI INES F06022006MADOU01 F 06/02/2006 XX93130330 TEAM JUDO JUJITSU 1

MARINO NORBERT M05111970MARIN01 M 05/11/1970 XX93135480 J.C. NEW LOOK - MARSEILLE 2

MARTINON ROBIN M12042009MARTI02 M 12/04/2009 XX93134530 CJL ST CHAMAS 1

MORELLI ALANA F18032008MOREL01 F 18/03/2008 XX93135850 JUDO JUJITSU CHATEAURENARD 1

PIQUET ELODIE F23082002PIQUE01 F 23/08/2002 XX93135270 AIX UNIVERSITE CLUB JUDO 2

POUJOL RAPHAEL M02112009POUJO02 M 02/11/2009 XX93131070 BUDO CLUB PHOCEEN 1

PUJAL LEO M07092008PUJAL01 M 07/09/2008 XX93130410 E S C L JUDO 1

RAY REMY M03011985RAY**01 M 03/01/1985 XX93136310 GARLABAN ARTS MARTIAUX 1

RENAUDIE SOPHIE F27101987RENAU01 F 27/10/1987 XX93135040 JUDO CLUB FARENC 1

RICHARD BENOIT M12021972RICHA01 M 12/02/1972 XX93130920 SMUC MARSEILLE 1

RIGAUX JONATHAN M23031983RIGAU02 M 23/03/1983 XX93130410 E S C L JUDO 2

SAADALLAH SEPHIRA F29122004SAADA01 F 29/12/2004 XX93132740 S.C.O.SEPTEMOIS 1

SCICLUNA THOMAS M26072001SCICL01 M 26/07/2001 XX93135340 JUDO RYU 1

SERRESSEQUE THIBAULT M23031997SERRE01 M 23/03/1997 XX93135270 AIX UNIVERSITE CLUB JUDO 1

SOSSAH NOLAN M20102006SOSSA01 M 20/10/2006 XX93131010 JUDO JU-JITSU MIRAMAS 1

SOTIL BASTIEN M22082006SOTIL01 M 22/08/2006 XX93135370 DOJO DE LA PENNE SUR HUVEAUNE 2

SOTIL OLIVIER M08051970SOTIL01 M 08/05/1970 XX93135370 DOJO DE LA PENNE SUR HUVEAUNE 1

SPOIDEN SCHATTENS ELIO M13052008SPOID03 M 13/05/2008 XX93134480 J.C.VENELLOIS 1

TAIBI MAXIME M19071995TAIBI01 M 19/07/1995 XX93131150 JUDO SP.VITROLLES 1
TOULOUDJIAN ANTHONY M08012007TOULO01 M 08/01/2007 XX93135470 MASSILIA JUDO 1
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DE GENNARO LUCAS M03122005DE*GE01 M 03/12/2005 XX93135250 DOJO PROVENCAL 1

DERFOUFI KAISS M29062008DERFO01 M 29/06/2008 JUDO CLUB DE TRETS 1

GIN HUGO M27022008GIN**01 M 27/02/2008 XX93135250 DOJO PROVENCAL 1

HINSINGER THIERRY M04121969HINSI01 M 04/12/1969 XX93135370 DOJO DE LA PENNE SUR HUVEAUNE 1

HUBERT ARONN M14052008HUBER01 M 14/05/2008 BUDO CLUB MARTIGUES 1

HYLLIER DJIVAN M03032008HYLLI01 M 03/03/2008 ISTRES JUDO 1

MARINI FOIX MELVIL M02102007MARIN01 M 02/10/2007 XX93135470 MASSILIA JUDO 1

MONGELLAS LIAM M29102007MONGE01 M 29/10/2007 XX93130650 L OM JUDO 1

ROMEAS ALOIS M24072010ROMEA01 M 24/07/2010 OLYMP.CABRIES CALAS 1

SALAMONE MICHAEL M04111985SALAM01 M 04/11/1985 ECOLE DE JUDO SIMIANE 1

HURST RAPHAEL M07052006HURST01 M 07/05/2006 XX93135250 DOJO PROVENCAL 2

LEPAGE PHILIPPE M01061961LEPAG01 M 01/06/1961 XX93135040 JUDO CLUB FARENC 2

MESSAOUDI FARID M10062002MESSA02 M 10/06/2002 ATHLETIC JUDO AVENIR 2

RINGENBACH JEAN - FRANCOISM05111964RINGE01 M 05/11/1964 JUDO KAI MARIGNANE 4

LISTE COMPLEMENTAIRE au 12/12/25


